
IRIS Webinar Schedule - 2020 
 

The following schedule provides dates, times, details and registration 
links for the monthly IRIS webinars. Specific topics will be presented, 
as well as time for general IRIS questions and answers. Registration is 

required for each session.  
 

Tuesday, January 7, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
IRIS benchmark report, resources for Admin users and how to 
unlock an IRIS account  
 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
IRIS benchmark report, resources for Admin users and how to 
unlock an IRIS account 
 

 

Thursday, February 6, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
IRIS enrollment forms, patient search tips, and patient reports  
 

 

Tuesday, February 18, 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
IRIS enrollment forms, patient search tips, and patient reports  
 

 

Wednesday, March 4, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Mass vaccination and reminder/recall 
 

 

Wednesday, March 18, 2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
Mass vaccination and reminder/recall 
 

 

Tuesday, April 7, 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
VFC re-enrollment, VFC vaccine ordering, nonviable VFC 
vaccine returns, and inventory management 
 

 

Thursday, April 16, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
VFC re-enrollment, VFC vaccine ordering, nonviable VFC 
vaccine returns, and inventory management  
 

 

Wednesday, May 6, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
IRIS benchmark report, resources for Admin users and how to 
unlock an IRIS account  
 

 

Tuesday, May 19, 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
IRIS benchmark report, resources for Admin users and how to 
unlock an IRIS account 
 

 

Wednesday, June 3, 2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  
IRIS enrollment forms, patient search tips, and patient reports 
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Tuesday, June 16, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
IRIS enrollment forms, patient search tips, and patient reports  
 

 

Tuesday, July 7, 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
Mass vaccination and reminder/recall  
 

 

Wednesday, July 15, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
Mass vaccination and reminder/recall  
 

 

Wednesday, August 5, 2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  
VFC vaccine ordering, nonviable VFC vaccine returns, and 
inventory management  
 

 

Tuesday, August 18, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
VFC vaccine ordering, nonviable VFC vaccine returns, and 
inventory management  
 

 

Thursday, September 3, 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
IRIS benchmark report, resources for Admin users and how to 
unlock an IRIS account 
 

 

Tuesday, September 15, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
IRIS benchmark report, resources for Admin users and how to 
unlock an IRIS account  
 

 

Tuesday, October 6, 2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
Mass vaccination and reminder/recall  
 

 

Wednesday, October 21, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Mass vaccination and reminder/recall  
 

 

Thursday, November 5, 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
IRIS enrollment forms, patient search tips, and patient reports 
 

 

Tuesday, November 17, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
IRIS enrollment forms, patient search tips, and patient reports 
 

 

Wednesday, December 2, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
VFC vaccine ordering, nonviable VFC vaccine returns, and 
inventory management  
 

 

Tuesday, December 15, 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
VFC vaccine ordering, nonviable VFC vaccine returns, and 
inventory management  
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